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Session Schedule Session Schedule

31/03 - 05/04 1 Wed, Apr 2 - Room 11B

07/04 - 12/04 1 Sat, Apr 12

14/04 - 19/04 2 Sat, Apr 19

21/04 - 26/04 3 Sat, Apr 26

28/04 - 03/05

05/05 - 10/05 2&3
Wed, May 7 - Room 11B

Thu, May 8 - Room 11A
4 Sat, May 10

12/05 - 17/05 4&5
Wed, May 14 - Room 11B

Thu, May 15 - Room 11A
5 Sat, May 17

19/05 - 24/05 6&7
Wed, May 21  - Room 11B

Fri, May 23 - Room 11B
6 Sat, May 24

26/05 - 31/05 8 Wed, May 28  - Room 11B 7 Sat, May 31

02/06 - 07/06 9 Wed, Jun 4 - Room 11B 8 Sat, Jun 7

09/06 - 14/06 10 Wed, Jun 11 - Room 11B 9 Sat, Jun 14

16/06 - 21/06 Final Exam Sat, Jun 21

23/06 - 28/06 Final Exam Confirm late

Break

Break

Break

SCHEDULE FOR CS204 - ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING

Theory (Room 11A, 11B) Practise (Room 11F)
Week

Break

Break


